
City County Date Received Contact Phone No.

Aliso Viejo Orange 9/14/17 Shaun Pelletier (949) 425-2533

Anaheim Orange 10/4/17 David Mori (714) 765-5148

Brea Orange 10/12/17 Steve Kooyman (714) 990-7657

Buena Park Orange 10/13/17 Iris Lee (714) 562-3679

Costa Mesa Orange 10/16/17 Amber Haston (714) 754-5024

Cypress Orange 10/9/17 Nick Mangkalakiri (714)229-6729

Dana Point Orange 10/9/17 Jennifer Anderson (949) 248-3571

Fountain Valley Orange 9/20/17 Mark Lewis (714) 593-4434

Fullerton Orange 9/15/17 Kevin Kwak (714) 738-6865

Garden Grove Orange 10/11/17 Ana Neal (714) 741-5176

Huntington Beach Orange 9/20/17 Todd Broussard (714) 536-5247

Irvine Orange 10/13/17 Jay Ponce (949) 724-7334

La Habra Orange 10/12/17 Chris Johansen (562) 383-4153

La Palma Orange 10/5/17 Mike Belknap (714) 690-3356

Laguna Beach Orange 10/16/17 Shohreh Dupuis (949)497-0351

Laguna Hills Orange 10/13/17 Kenneth H. Rosenfield (949) 707-2650

Laguna Niguel Orange 10/9/17 Frank Borges (949)362-4325

Laguna Woods Orange 9/22/17 Christopher Macon (949) 639-0525

Lake Forest Orange 10/12/17 Douglas A. Erdman (949) 282-5233

Los Alamitos Orange 10/10/17 Steven Mendoza (562) 431-3538

Mission Viejo Orange 10/13/17 Mark Chagnon (949) 470-3091

Newport Beach Orange 9/29/17 Mark Vukojevic (949) 644-3311

Orange Orange 10/12/17 Frank Sun (714) 744-5529

Placentia Orange 10/12/17 Luis Estevez (714) 993-8120

Rancho Santa Margarita Orange 9/28/17 E. Maximous (949) 635-1805

San Clemente Orange 9/28/17 Tom Bonigut (949) 361-6187

San Juan Capistrano Orange 10/15/17 Steve May (949)443-6363

Santa Ana Orange 10/12/17 Kenny Nguyen (714) 647-5632

Seal Beach Orange 10/3/17 Michael Ho (562) 431-2527

Stanton Orange 10/10/17 Allan Rigg (714) 890-4203

Tustin Orange 10/4/17 Douglas S. Stack (714) 573-3150

Villa Park Orange 10/11/17 Steve Franks (714) 998-1500

Westminster Orange 9/27/17 Marwan Youssef (714) 548-3460

Yorba Linda Orange 10/9/17 Rick Yee (714)961-7170

Total:
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Email Address Total No. of 

Proposed 

Projects

 Total 

Amount 

Requested 

Project List 

Complete 

Y/N

Project 

Description

Project 

Location

spelletier@cityofalisoviejo.com 1 Y Y Y

dmori@anaheim.net 18 Y Y Y

SteveK@cityofbrea.net 1 Y Y Y

ilee@buenapark.com 2 Y Y Y

amber.haston@costamesaca.gov 2 Y Y Y

nmangkal@cypressca.org 1 Y Y Y

janderson@danapoint.org 1 Y Y Y

mark.lewis@fountainvalley.org 1 Y Y Y

kevinkw@cityoffullerton.com 1 Y Y Y

anan@garden-grove.org 2 Y Y Y

tbroussard@surfcity-hb.org 1 Y Y Y

Jponce@cityofirvine.org 1 Y Y Y

cjohansen@lahabraca.gov 1 Y Y Y

mikeb@cityoflapalma.org 1 Y Y Y

sdupuis@lagunabeachcity.net 1 Y Y Y

krosenfield@lagunahillsca.gov 1 Y Y Y

fborges@cityoflagunaniguel.org 1 Y Y Y

cmacon@cityoflagunawoods.org 2 Y Y Y

derdman@lakeforestca.gov 2 Y Y Y

smendoza@cityoflosalamitos.org 1 Y Y Y

mchagnon@cityofmissionviejo.org 1 Y Y Y

Mvukojevic@newportbeachca.gov 1 Y Y Y

fsun@cityoforange.org 1 Y Y Y

lestevez@placentia.org 2 Y Y Y

emaximous@cityofrsm.org 1 Y Y Y

bonigutt@san-clemente.org 1 Y Y Y

smay@sanjuancapistrano.org 1 Y Y Y

knguyen@santa-ana.org 4 Y Y Y

mho@sealbeachca.gov 33 Y Y Y

arigg@ci.stanton.ca.us 1 Y Y Y

dstack@tustinca.org 9 Y Y Y

sfranks@villapark.org 19 Y Y Y

myoussef@westminster-ca.gov 1 Y Y Y

ryee@yorba-linda.org 1 Y Y Y
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Project List Conditions Met (Y/N):



Proposed 

Schedule for 

Completion

Estimated 

Useful Life

Project in an 

Adopted 

Resolution

Additional 

Project 

Elements

Incomplete 

Project No.

Y Y Y Y NA

Y Y Y N NA

Y Y Y N NA

Y Y Y Y NA

Y Y Y N NA

Y Y Y N NA

Y Y Y Y NA

Y Y Y Y NA

Y Y Y Y NA

Y Y Y NA

Y Y Y Y NA

Y Y Y Y NA

Y Y Y Y NA

Y Y Y N NA

Y Y Y Y NA

Y Y Y Y NA

Y Y Y Y NA

Y Y Y N NA

Y Y Y Y NA

Y Y Y Y NA

Y Y Y Y NA

Y Y Y Y NA

Y Y Y N NA

Y Y Y Y NA

Y Y Y N NA

Y Y Y N NA

Y Y Y Y NA

Y Y Y Y NA

Y Y Y N NA

Y Y Y N NA

Y Y Y Y NA

Y Y Y N NA

Y Y Y N NA

Y Y Y N NA
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Project List Conditions Met (Y/N):



Notes Reviewed By

11/14 OK, confirmed by Juan KC Handren

11/14 OK, confirmed by Juan KC Handren

OK email on 10/18 Juan

AJ email 10/18 for leg, rcv'd on 10/19-ok. A Johnson

OK email on 10/24 Juan

AJ 10/11 - need resolution. Res ok 11/1 MP/Anne

AJ emailed 10/12 - all good MP

KC Handren

KC Handren

sent email 10/18 A Johnson

KC Handren

AJ 10/24 for Res/Excel, 10/31 rcv'd info A Johnson/Juan

OK email on 10/20 Juan

AJ emailed 10/9 MP

MP emailed 10/24 - all good MP

sent email 10/24 A Johnson

MP emailed 10/12 - all good MP

KC Handren

10/27 email-rcv'd Excel/Leg Juan

AJ emailed 10/13 - all good A Johnson/MP

sent email 10/23  A Johnson

KC Handren

email 10/19 - 11/3 orig Res rcv'd Juan

OK email on 10/20 Juan

KC Handren

KC Handren

MP emailed 10/24 - all good MP

OK email on 10/19 Juan

Sent email 10/5 for leg districts KC Handren

sent email 10/13 - all good A Johnson/MP

KC Handren

10/17 leg dist. 10/25 updated - OK A Johnson

KC Handren

MP emailed 10/12 MP
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